
College Campus	&	Address Region Advisor Phone E-mail
Broward	College Central/A.	Hugh	Adams	-	3501	SW	Davie	Road,	Davie,	FL	33314 4 Stephanie	Repaci 954-201-6398 srepaci@broward.edu
Broward	College North	-	1000	Coconut	Creek	Blvd,	Coconut	Creek,	FL	33066 4 Leandro	DeAraujo 951-201-2009 ldearauj@broward.edu
Broward	College South/Judson	A.	Samuels	-	7200	Pines	Blvd,	Pembroke	Pines,	FL	33024 4 Frances	Fraser 954-201-8997 ffraser@broward.edu
College	of	Central	FL Ocala	-	3001	S.W.	College	Road,	Bldg	11,		Ocala,	FL	34474 2 Marjorie	McGee 352-291-4416 mcgeem@cf.edu
College	of	Central	FL Ocala	-	3001	S.W.	College	Road,	Bldg	11,		Ocala,	FL	34474 2 Mikel	James 352-291-4416 jamesm@cf.edu
College	of	Central	FL Citrus	-	3800	S.	Lecanto	Highway,	Lecanto,	FL	34461 2 Kaitlin	Kirby 352-746-6721	x6141 kirbyk@cf.edu
Chipola	College Main	-	3094	Indian	Circle,	Marianna,	FL	32446 1 Nancy	Johnson	 850-718-2314 johnsonn@chipola.edu
Daytona	SC Daytona	Beach	-	PO	Box	2811,	Daytona	Beach,	FL	32120 3 Bruce	Cook 386-506-4417 cookb@daytonastate.edu
Daytona	SC Daytona	Beach	-	PO	Box	2811,	Daytona	Beach,	FL	32120 3 Philip	Rogers 386-785-2022 rogersp@daytonastate.edu
Daytona	SC Daytona	Beach	-	PO	Box	2811,	Daytona	Beach,	FL	32120 3 Lori	Lemoine 386-506-3486 lemoinl@daytonastate.edu
Eastern	Florida	SC Melbourne	-	3865	N.	Wickham	Road,	Bldg.	10,	Rm	111B,	Melbourne,	FL	32935 2 Danielle	Redding 321-433-7758 reddingd@easternflorida.edu
Eastern	Florida	SC Titusville	-	1311	N.	US	1,	Bldg.	3,	Rm	139,	Titusville,	FL	32796 2 Sarah	Stoeckel 321-433-7141 stoeckels@easternflorida.edu
Eastern	Florida	SC Palm	Bay	-	250	Community	College	Parkway	#118,	Palm	Bay,	FL	32909 2 Melissa	Toepler 321-433-5297 toeplerm@easternflorida.edu
Eastern	Florida	SC Cocoa	-	1519	Clearlake	Road,	Bldg.	11,	Rm	201,	Cocoa,	FL	32922 2 Michelle	Hurst 321-433-7105 hurstn@easternflorida.edu
Florida	Gateway	College Main	-	149	SE	College	Place,	Lake	City,	FL	32025 1 Amy	Dekle 386-754-4317 amy.dekle@fgc.edu
Florida	Keys	CC Main	-	5901	College	Road,	Key	West,	FL	33040 4 Mark	LaHood 305-809-3269 mark.lahood@fkcc.edu
Florida	Keys	CC Main	-	5901	College	Road,	Key	West,	FL	33040 4 Rebekah	Hill 305-809-3293 rebekah.hill2@fkcc.edu
Florida	SouthWestern	SC Collier	-	7505	Grand	Lely	Drive,	Naples,	FL	43113 4 Linda	Johnsen 239-732-3998 ljohnsen@fsw.edu
Florida	SouthWestern	SC Charlotte	-	26300	Airport	Road,	Punta	Gorda,	FL	33950 4 Jessica	Russell 941-637-5634 jrussell17@fsw.edu
Florida	SouthWestern	SC Hendry/Glades	Center	-	1092	E.	Cowboy	Way,	LaBelle,	FL 4 Sarah	Corcoran 863-674-6001 sarah.corcoran@fsw.edu
Florida	SouthWestern	SC Lee	-	8099	College	Parkway,	Ft.	Myers,	FL 4 Jackie	Beard 239-489-9277 jbeard1@fsw.edu
Florida	SouthWestern	SC Lee	-	8099	College	Parkway,	Ft.	Myers,	FL 4 Rebecca	Goodlet 239-433-6921 rmgoodlet@fsw.edu
Florida	State	College	at	Jax Kent	-	3939	Roosevelt	Blvd,	Jacksonville,	FL	32205 1 Courtney	Hatten 904-381-3675 courtney.hatten@fscj.edu
Florida	State	College	at	Jax South	-	11901	Beach	Blvd,	U130E,	Jacksonville,	FL	32246 1 Stephanie	Castro 904-646-2435 stephanie.castro@fscj.edu
Florida	State	College	at	Jax North	-	4501	Capper	Road,	Jacksonville,	FL	32218 1 Kurtson	Boulware 904-766-5550 Kurtson.E.Boulware@fscj.edu
Florida	State	College	at	Jax Downtown	-	101	West	State	St,	Jacksonville,	FL	32202 1 Keira	Martin 904-633-8273 keira.martin@fscj.edu
Florida	State	College	at	Jax Open	Campus/Deerwood		-	9911	Old	Baymeadows	Rd,	32256 1 Mark	Harris 904-997-2507 mark.harris@fscj.edu
Florida	State	College	at	Jax College	Wide	Contact	-	Open	Campus/Deerwood 1 Kerry	Roth 904-632-3029 k.roth@fscj.edu
Gulf	Coast	SC Main	-	5230	West	Highway	98,	Panama	City,	FL	32401 1 Chaz	Mullinax 850-769-1551	x3498 rmullinax@gulfcoast.edu
Hillsborough	CC South	Shore	-	551	24th	Ave.	NE,	Ruskin,	FL	33570 2 Sara	Crooke 813-259-6120 scrooke@hccfl.edu
Hillsborough	CC Brandon	-	10414	E.	Columbus	Drive,	Tampa,	FL	33619 2 Ryan	Brown 813-253-7942 rbrown62@hccfl.edu
Hillsborough	CC Dale	Mabry	-	4001	W.	Tampa	Bay	Blvd,	Tampa,	FL	33614 2 Joseph	De	Donato jdedonato@hccfl.edu
Hillsborough	CC Dale	Mabry	-	4001	W.	Tampa	Bay	Blvd,	Tampa,	FL	33614 2 Catherine	Korman ckorman@hccfl.edu
Hillsborough	CC Plant	City	-	1206	N	Park	Road,	Plant	City,	FL	33566 2 Bonnie	Nimmo 813-757-2107 bnimmo3@hccfl.edu
Hillsborough	CC Ybor	City	-	2112	N.	15th	St,	Tampa,	FL	33605 2 Tamika	Thomas 813-253-7657 tthomas@hccfl.edu
Indian	River	SC Main	-	3209	Virginia	Ave,	Fort	Pierce,	FL	34981 3 Erika	Strowbridge 772-462-7788 estrowbr@irsc.edu
Indian	River	SC Main	-	3209	Virginia	Ave,	Fort	Pierce,	FL	34981 3 Rochelle	Popp	Finch 772-462-7476 rfinch@irsc.edu
Indian	River	SC Main	-	3209	Virginia	Ave,	Fort	Pierce,	FL	34981 3 Zain	Al-Turk 772-462-7479 zalturk@irsc.edu
Lake-Sumter	SC Leesburg	-	9501	US	Highway	441,	Leesburg,	FL	34788 3 Jenn	Unterbrink 352-323-3650 UnterbrJ@LSSC.edu
Lake-Sumter	SC Sumter	-	1423	CR	526A,	Sumterville,	FL	33585 3 Kelly	Hickmon 352-568-0001	x1012 HickmonK@LSSC.edu
Lake-Sumter	SC SouthLake	-	1250	N.	Hancock	Road,	Clermont,	FL	34711 3 Cindy	Lackey 352-536-2274 LackeyC@LSSC.edu
Miami	Dade	College Hialeah	-	1780	W	49th	St,	Hialeah,	FL	33012 4 Gabriela	Berrios	Rosario gberrio2@mdc.edu
Miami	Dade	College Padron	-	627	SW	27th	Ave,	Miami,	FL	33135 4 Bryan	Cash bcash@mdc.edu
Miami	Dade	College North	-	11380	NW	27th	Ave,	Miami,	FL	33167 4 Lorraine	Wright 305-237-1270 lwright1@mdc.edu
Miami	Dade	College West	-	3800	NW	115th	Ave,	Room	1122,	Doral,	FL	33178 4 Christy	Calderon ccalder1@mdc.edu
Miami	Dade	College Wolfson	-	300	NE	2nd	Ave,	Miami,	FL	33132 4 Annielys	Sosa 305-237-3875 asosadia@mdc.edu
Miami	Dade	College Wolfson	-	300	NE	2nd	Ave,	Miami,	FL	33132 4 Woodlyn	Julien 305-237-3489 wjulien1@mdc.edu
Miami	Dade	College Homestead	-	500	College	Terrace,	Homestead,	FL	33030 4 Dr.	Nicole	Bryant 305-237-5223 nbryant@mdc.edu
Miami	Dade	College Kendall	-	11011	SW	104th	St,	Miami,	FL	33176 4 Ashton	Hartley ahartley@mdc.edu
Miami	Dade	College Kendall	-	11011	SW	104th	St,	Miami,	FL	33176 4 Ashton	Hartley ahartley@mdc.edu
Miami	Dade	College Medical	-	950	NW	20th	St,	Miami,	FL	33127 4 Laura	Clersaint 305-237-4213 lclersa1@mdc.edu
Miami	Dade	College Medical	-	950	NW	20th	St,	Miami,	FL	33127 4 Marisella	Cabrera-Rodriguez 305-237-4208 mcabrer3@mdc.edu
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North	Florida	College Main	-	325	NW	Turner	Davis	Drive,	Madison,	FL	32340 1 Denise	Y.	Bell 850-973-9481 belld@nfc.edu
Northwest	Florida	SC Main	-	100	College	Blvd,	Niceville,	FL	32578 1 Marley	Veneszee 850-729-5235 burchm1@mwfsc.edu
Northwest	Florida	SC Main	-	100	College	Blvd,	Niceville,	FL	32578 1 LaTosha	Pinckney 850-729-5235 pincknel@nwfsc.edu
Palm	Beach	SC PB	Gardens	-	3160	PGA	Blvd,	Palm	Beach	Gardens,	FL	33410 4 Angela	Allen 561-207-5355 allena@palmbeachstate.edu
Palm	Beach	SC Boca	Raton	-	801	Palm	Beach	State	College	Drive,	Boca	Raton,	FL	33431 4 Kathleen	"Kathi"	Schaeffer 561-862-4327 schaeffk@palmbeachstate.edu
Palm	Beach	SC Lake	Worth	-	4200	Congress	Ave,	Lake	Worth,	FL	33461 4 Reggie	Belizaire 561-868-3335 belizair@palmbeachstate.edu
Palm	Beach	SC Lake	Worth	-	4200	Congress	Ave,	Lake	Worth,	FL	33461 4 Lindsey	Goldstein 561-868-3345 goldstel@palmbeachstate.edu
Palm	Beach	SC Belle	Glades	-	1977	College	Drive,	Belle	Glade,	FL	33430 4 Berkley	Finley 561-993-1175 finleyb@palmbeachstate.edu
Pasco-Hernando	SC East	-	36727	Blanton	Road,	Dade	City,	FL	33523 2 Ahmy	S.	Area 352-518-1224 arcaa@phsc.edu
Pasco-Hernando	SC North	-	11415	Ponce	De	Leon	Blvd,	Brooksville,	FL	34601 2 Sandre	Lyons 352-797-5014 lyonss@phsc.edu
Pasco-Hernando	SC 2727	Mansfield	Blvd,	Wesley	Chapel,	FL	33543 2 Laura	Raposa 813-527-6676 raposal@phsc.edu
Pasco-Hernando	SC 450	Beverly	Court,	Spring	Hill,	FL	34606 2 Samuel	Eshelman 352-340-4813 eshelms@phsc.edu
Pasco-Hernando	SC West	-	10230	Ridge	Rd,	New	Port	Richey,	FL	34654 2 Jessica	White 727-816-3764 whitej@phsc.edu
Pensacola	SC Milton	-	5988	Highway	90	West,	Milton,	FL	32583 1 Butch	Branch 850-484-4491 bbranch@pensacolastate.edu
Pensacola	SC Warrington	-	5555	W	Highway	98,	Pensacola,	FL	32507 1 Edith	Fox 850-484-2293 efox@pensacolastate.edu
Pensacola	SC Pensacola	-	1000	College	Blvd,	Bldg	96,	Room	9624,	Pensacola,	FL	32504 1 MaKenzie	Johnson 850-484-2586 MAJohnson@pensacolastate.edu
Pensacola	SC Pensacola	-	1000	College	Blvd,	Bldg	5,	Pensacola,	FL	32504 1 Samantha	Hill 850-471-4680 smhill@pensacolastate.edu
Polk	SC Lakeland	-	3425	Winter	Lake	Road,	Lakeland,	FL	33801 2 Melvin	Thompson 863-669-2903 mthompson@polk.edu
Polk	SC Winter	Haven	-	999	Avenue	H	NE,	Winter	Haven,	FL	33881 2 863-837-5906
State	College	of	FL,	MS Bradenton	-	5840	26th	St	W,	Bradenton,	FL	34207 2 Herschel	Johnson 941-752-5607 johnsoh@scf.edu
State	College	of	FL,	MS Venice	-	8000	S	Tamiami	Trail,	Venice,	FL	34293 2 Jeff	Snyder 941-408-1523 snyderj@scf.edu
St.	Johns	River	SC Palatka	-	5001	St.	Johns	Avenue,	Palatka,	FL	32117 3 Sammy	Rick 386-312-4160 samuelrick@sjrstate.edu
St.	Johns	River	SC St.	Augustine	-	2990	College	Drive,	St.	Augustine,	FL	32084 3 Stephen	Tomasovitch 904-808-7463 stephentomasovitch@sjrstate.edu
St.	Johns	River	SC Orange	Park	-	283	College	Drive,	Orange	Park,	FL	32065 3 Jim	Rogers 904-276-6854 jimrogers@sjrstate.edu
St.	Petersburg	College Tarpon	Springs	-	600	Klosterman	Rd,	Tarpon	Springs,	FL	34689 2 Barbara	Weaver 727-341-3645 weaver.barbara@spcollege.edu
St,	Petersburg	College Tarpon	Springs	-	600	Klosterman	Rd,	Tarpon	Springs,	FL	34689 2 Garveate	Ray 727-712-5452 ray.garveate@spcollege.edu
St.	Petersburg	College All	State	Center	-	3200	34th	St	S,	St.	Petersburg,	FL	33711 2 Anjum	Perfetti 727-341-4480 perfetti.anjum@spcollege.edu
St.	Petersburg	College Downtown	-	244	2nd	Ave	N,	St.	Petersburg,	FL	33701 2 Jason	Nicholson 727-614-7209 nicholson.jason@spcollege.edu
St.	Petersburg	College Midtown	-	1048	22nd	St	S,	St.	Petersburg,	FL	 2 Jason	Nicholson 727-614-7209 nicholson.jason@spcollege.edu
St.	Petersburg	College St.	Petersburg/Gibbs	-	6605	5th	Ave	N,	St.	Petersburg,	FL	33710 2 Barbara	Weaver 727-341-4314 weaver.barbara@spcollege.edu
St.	Petersburg	College Caruth	Health	Ed	Center	-	7200	66th	St	N,	Pinellas	Park,	FL	 2 Anjum	Perfetti 727-341-3471 perfetti.anjum@spcollege.edu
St,	Petersburg	College Seminole	-	9200	113th	St	N,	Seminole,	FL	33772 2 Malena	Buck 727-394-6158 buck.malena@spcollege.edu
St.	Petersburg	College Clearwater	-	2465	Drew	St,	Clearwater,	FL	33765 2 Stephanie	Henningsen 727-791-2623 henningsen.stephanie@spcollege.edu
Santa	Fe	College Main	-	3000	NW	83rd	St,	Rm	S-135,	Gainesville,	FL	32606 1 Sarah	Blanc 352-381-3660 sarah.blanc@sfcollege.edu
Santa	Fe	College Main	-	3000	NW	83rd	St,	Rm	S-136,	Gainesville,	FL	32606 1 Doug	Bagby 352-381-3733 doug.bagby@sfcollege.edu
Seminole	SC Collegewide	Director	-	100	Weldon	Blvd,	Sanford,	FL	32773 3 Gerald	Jones	 407-708-2611 jonesg@seminolestate.edu
Seminole	SC AVP,	Student	Development	-	100	Weldon	Blvd,	Sanford,	FL	32773 3 Dr.	Jan	Lloyd-Lesley 407-708-2890 lloydlesleyj@seminolestate.edu
Seminole	SC Sanford/Lake	Mary	-	100	Weldon	Blvd,	Sanford,	FL	32773 3 Mauricio	Garcia 407-708-2678 garciam@seminolestate.edu
Seminole	SC Altamonte	Springs	-	850	South	SR	434,	Altamonte	Springs,	FL	32714 3 Meagan	Dickson 407-404-6143 dicksonm@seminolestate.edu
Seminole	SC Oviedo	-	2505	Lockwood	Blvd,	Oviedo,	FL	32765 3 Allison	J.	Walker 407-971-5033 walkeraj@seminholestate.edu
Seminole	SC Heathrow	-	1055	AAA	Drive,	Heathrow,	FL	32746 3 Alex	Lambis 407-708-2371 lambisa@seminolestate.edu
South	Florida	SC Main	-	600	West	College	Drive,	Avon	Park,	FL	33825 3 Andy	Polk 863-784-7435 Andrew.Polk@southflorida.edu
Tallahassee	CC Main	-	444	Appleyard	Drive,	Tallahassee,	FL	32304 1 Grant	Batchelder 850-201-8090 batchelg@tcc.fl.edu
Valencia	College East	-	701	North	Econlockhatchee	Trail,	Orlando,	FL	32825 3 Charlie	Ensminger 407-582-2038 censminger@valenciacollege.edu
Valencia	College West	-	1800	South	Kirkman	Road,	Orlando,	FL	32811 3 Joshua	Austin 407-582-1486 jaustin27@valenciacollege.edu
Valencia	College Osceola	-	1800	Denn	John	Lane,	Kissimmee,	FL	34744 3 Ashley	Spry 407-582-2785 aspry2@valenciacollege.edu
Valencia	College Winter	Park	-	850	W.	Morse	Blvd,	Winter	Park,	FL	32789 3 Sunni	Prevatt 407-582-6889 sfavaliprevatt@valenciacollege.edu
Valencia	College Poinciana	-	3255	Pleasant	Hill	Road,	Kissimmee,	FL	34746	 3 Barry	Congressi 407-582-6044 bcongressi@valenciacollege.edu
Valencia	College Lake	Nona	-	12350	Narcoossee	Road,	Orlando,	FL	32832 3 Colleen	Eagan 407-582-7122 ceagan1@valenciacollege.edu


